
SPA WORKSHOP IDR 1.500K 7 Hours

IDR 300K 60”

IDR 150K
IDR 150K
IDR 150K
IDR 150K

60”
60”
60”
60”

Balinese Massage
Javanese Massage
Swedish Massage
Warm Stone Massage

MASSAGE TREATMENT

IDR 225K
IDR 150K
IDR 150K
IDR 225K
IDR 225K
IDR 225K
IDR 225IDR 225K
IDR 150K
IDR 150K
IDR 150K
IDR 225K
IDR 225K

90”
60”
60”
90”
90”
90”
90”90”
60”
60”
60”
90”
90”

Hot & Cold Stone Massage
Foot Reflexology
Hand Reflexology
Foot & Hand Reflexology combined
Thai Massage with Herbal Pack
Shiatsu
AshiatsuAshiatsu
Hawaiian Lomi Lomi
Aromatherapy Massage
Bamboo Massage
Intuitive Massage
Warm Stone & Crystal Healing

HOLISTIC MASSAGE TREATMENT

IDR 150K
IDR 150K

60”
60”

MATERNITY TREATMENTS

Pregnancy Massage
Post Natal Massage

HEALTH & WELLNESS TREATMENTS

Slimming Massage
Slimming Massage & Treatment
Sports Massage
Sport Massage & Treatment
Lymphatic Drainage Massage

IDR 150K
IDR 225K
IDR 150K
IDR 225K
IDR 150K

60”
90”
60”
90”
60”

SPA TREATMENTS



HAIR REMOVAL

Under arm
Full arm
Half leg
Full leg
Bikini line
Brazilian
ChinChin
Back & Shoulder
Shoulder
Eyebrows

IDR   80K
IDR 140K
IDR 125K
IDR 250K
IDR   70K
IDR 105K
IDR   50IDR   50K
IDR 300K
IDR 150K
IDR   80K

30”
60”
30”
60”
30”
45”
15”15”
90”
45”
30”

DELUXE NAIL CARE

IDR 150K
IDR 150K

60”
60”

Manicure
Pedicure

MIX AND MATCH CHOOSE YOUR OWN PACKAGE

2 hours Package Treatments
3 hours Package Treatments

IDR 300K
IDR 450K

Email: admin@balibisa.com
WhatsApp: +62813370705842
Office Telephone: +62361271201

RESERVATION

SPA TREATMENTS




